model
機型
max. dia of parts
(mm)
最大可製外徑
max. length of
parts (mm)
最大可製長度
max.thread length
(mm)
最大可製螺紋長度
motor (HP)
主馬達馬力
output/minute
每分鐘生產量
(PC/min)
moving die
high (mm)
牙板高
moving die
stationaty size
(mm)
牙板尺寸
WSM5R-52 3-5 5-52 52 5 250-300 56 25x76x89
WSM6R-64 3-5 6-64 64 5 220-250 66 25x90x105
WSM1/4R-76 3-6 8-76 76 5 200-220 80 25x103x115
WSM8R-102 5-8 10-102 102 7-7.5 140-160 105 25x108x127
WSM8R-152 5-8 10-152 152 7-7.5 100-120 155 25x108x127
WSM25R-102 5-8 10-102 102 10 120-140 105 25x127x140
WSM25R-152 5-8 10-152 152 10 120-140 155 25x127x140
WSM25R-200 5-9 10-200 200 20 80-100 210 25x127x140
WSM25R-250 5-9 10-250 250 20 60-80 260 25x127x140
WSM30R-152 6-10 15-152 152 25 60-80 160 25x150x165
WSM30R-200 6-10 15-200 200 25 60-80 210 25x150x165
WSM30R-250 6-10 15-250 250 25 50-60 360 25x150x165
WSM30R-300 6-10 15-300 300 25 50-60 310 25x150x165
WSM40R-152 8-13 20-152 152 25 50-70 160 38x190x215
WSM40R-200 8-13 20-200 200 25 50-70 200 38x190x215
WSM40R-250 8-13 20-250 250 30 40-60 260 38x190x215
WSM40R-300 8-13 20-300 300 30 40-60 310 38x230x265
WSM60R-152 10-19 25-152 152 40 40-60 165 38x230x265
WSM60R-200 10-19 25-200 200 40 30-50 210 38x230x265
WSM60R-250 10-19 25-250 250 40 30-50 260 38x190x265
WSM100R-152 12-25 30-152 152 50 20-40 160 50x380x420
WSM100R-200 12-25 30-200 200 50 20-40 210 50x380x420
搓牙機   THREAD ROLLING MACHINE
(half-closed type)
(fully-closed type)
WSM6R-64
(half-closed type